Combos

Smokehouse Brisket Combo $10.06
Loaded Italian Combo $8.58
Corned Beef Reuben Combo $8.58
Gyro Combo $7.30
Chicken Bacon Swiss Combo $8.47
Chicken Cordon Bleu Combo $8.47
Combo

Crispy Chicken Combo $7.62
Buffalo Chicken Combo $7.94
Chicken Tenders 3-Piece $7.20
Combo
Chicken Tenders 5-Piece $8.99
Combo

Beef N Cheddar Classic Comb8§7.52
Meal

Beef N' Cheddar Double
Combo

Beef N' Cheddar Half Pound $10.17
Combo

French Dip & Swiss Combo  $8.15
French Dip & Swiss Half Pound9.53
Combo

$9.11

Roast Beef Classic Combo  $6.56
Meal
Roast Beef Double Combo  $8.15

Roast Beef Half Pound Combo$9.21

Fire Roasted Philly $8.79
ComboPhilly Meal
Three Cheese Combo $8.79

Turkey Ranch & Bacon Comba$9.00

Turkey & Swiss Combo $8.68
Grand Turkey Club Combo  $8.15
Arby's Sliders
Each $1.50
Buffalo Chicken Sliders $1.79

Roast Beef & Cheese Sliders $1.79

Pizza Sliders $1.79
Ham & Cheese Slider $1.79
Turkey & Cheese Slider $1.79
Chicken & Cheese Slider $1.79

Jalapeno & Roast Beef Slider $1.79

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Arby's-Parker

Sandwich Only

Smokehouse Brisket Sandwich $6.24

Loaded ltalian Sandwich

$5.93

Corned Beef Reuben Sandwich $5.93

Gyro Sandwich
Chicken Bacon Swiss
Sandwich

$4.87
$5.82

Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich $5.82

Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Buffalo Chicken Snadwich
3-Piece Chicken Tenders
5-Piece Chicken Tenders
Beef N Cheddar Sandwich
Beef N Cheddar Double
Sandwich

Beef N Cheddar Half Pound
Snadwich

French Dip & Swiss Half Pound

Sandwich
French Dip & Swiss Sandwich
Roast Beef Sandwich
Roast Beef Double Sandwich
Roast Beef Half Pound
Sandwich
Fire Roasted Philly Sandwich
Three Cheese Sandwich
Turkey Ranch & Bacon
choose wrap or sandwich
Turkey & Swiss
Choice of sandwich or wrap.
Grand Turkey Club
Farm House Salad
Choice of crispy or roast chicken.
Only comes with salad and small
drink.

Kids Menu

$4.87
$5.29
$4.65
$6.03
$4.87
$6.35

$7.41
$6.99

$5.50
$3.91
$5.50
$6.56

$6.14
$6.14
$6.35

$6.03

$5.50
$5.82

Comes with Apple Slices or curly slices

and Choice of White Milk, Capri

Water.
Kids Chicken Tenders
Kids Sliders
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Sun(restaurant Choice) or Bottled

$4.44
$4.44

Sides
Curly Fries (small)
Curly Fries (medium)
Curly Fries (large)
Loaded Curly Fries
Side Salad
Potato Cakes (2pc)
Potato Cakes (3pc)
Potato Cakes (4pc)
Onion Rings
Mozarella Sticks (4pc)
Mozzarella Sticks (6pc)
Jalapeno Bites (5pc)
Jalapeno Bites (8pc)

Sauces
Extra cheese sauce
Ketchup Packet
Mayo Packet
Arby's Sauce
Horsey Sauce
Ranch Dipping Sauce
Tangy Southwest Sauce

Shakes
Lg. Chocolate Shake
Lg. Vanilla Shake
Lg. Jamocha Shake

Dessert
Cherry Turnover
Apple Turnover
Triple Chocolate Cookie
Salted Caramel & Chocolate
Cookies

Parker

$2.53
$3.17
$3.38
$3.59
$2.11
$2.53
$3.17
$3.38
$2.75
$3.49
$5.61
$3.49
$5.18

$0.80

$5.29
$5.29
$5.29

$1.69
$1.69
$1.69
$1.69



